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Gmmm‘l Four, bedrood,
knmg”‘ﬂm or
SR Nebe ey,

Large lot, country setting, 2
bedroom frome, goroge. Con-
sider lond controct, Only

BEL-MEN 522-3010

FARMINGTON. Three Dedroo:

Brick, moder, paved streel,
sewer,

owner,

KEEP COOL
In this 3 bedroom Ranch with
central qir. New corpet, glass-
ed-in patio, double garoge,
beautiful lown, shade trees.
Redford Township. $33,900.

SWAIN

Realty
865 S. Main
453-7650

Zormer o,
out. ol Gucmni 2
451429

N. W. DETROIT
ONE BLOCK FROM
REDFORD TWP.
AREA'S BEST BUY

20400 SALEM

Immediote _ occupancy.
Price slashed only $20,-
900. Con't aftord to
miss this one! 3 beouti-
ful bedrooms, full base-
ment, Paved, clean and
convenient.
0440 SALEM

Owners ready to move
South, Only 12 yeors
young and priced to sell
ot $24,500. Wait 1ill
you see this one, 3 bed-
room  ranch, finished
bosement, 22 car go-
voge, fovely yord. Call

ROSS MALTBY
HARTFORD
537-6808
SACRIFICE Lovely thge bed-
wooded. By émr.":l‘::xnsl
cupancy. Atter 6 pan.
MORE FOR
THE MONEY!

offers this

~

double v
180 ft, potred concrete

ey mm. 2 nr attached and
wired gi ood sized bed-

Call 547-2000
chamberlain

206 N. Woodward, Royal Osk

NORTHVILLE, sgeat, location,
tm:, large Jord with ' bed:
Famlly room,

Torusal Aining_ 1o
27 Nutached garage.
31905

g:m,
aths
iz
OPEN SUN. 10-8
Southfield. 3 bedrcom brick
ranch, den, kitchen with
built-ins, finished bosement,
many extras, fost possession.
24712 Horden Ave. Owner.
557-5076

%, | for AL VARGO,

i | school

g‘: Only $21,500.

en, HARRISON-MOORE
] 4279030

cy, | €T
oy, ku:hen. Volitine, 35

REDFORD TWP. Unlgae

house
iy | for umique taculy, extras calere,

4 bedrocas, 3 full baths, two

balf_daths, ~ smmedlate

pancy. 1280 Breakfagt Dr.
KE 58100

REDFORD TWP.
BRAND NEW
3 BEDROOM BRICK

Gapeting, gubige  duponl,
thermo pane_windows, screens,
and many more Pt

OPEN SUN.,
$31,900
GORDON MACKIE
422-2280
HUBERT REALTY

. Owner, sttractive .

VESTLAND,
es badroom apll, 1% baths
Farmtly Toocs ace, oxx:
i mwnmmn, e, sear

Fanage.
LIVONIA
STOP IN
SUNDAY OPEN 2-5

15056 Arcola, 1 hlock west of
Inkster Road. This three bed-
e brick Fanch & hard. (o
Belleve, family room with fre-
glace, full fislaned basement,
oorwall fo terrace, wilh gas
Barbecue, 3% car garage. Ak

NORWOOD  425-1500
3 bedroom full brick
iy
OPEN SUN. 2-5
NORTHWEST
DETROIT
AREA

13480 Fatlon, north off Seven
rgreen. This

16232 ﬂ. mlv

:5“

Jewel

JOHN COLE in Northwest Redford Town-
. REALTY
15621 Farmington Road 25105 W. 6 Mile Rd.
255-5330 KE 7.5313 | chen, finished basement, ga-
261-7740 pp——— rsuzg:n;ann screened  patio.
at your o, N Juz. Ny
LIVONIA Seven Brousn “brik | 2%, °L ome | BEL-MEN 522-3010
m»% Tile n.meu.t‘mb-un. r | CANTON TWP. Low taxes,
121098
REDFORD TWP. %’ﬁlﬁu $Em Fe bl::::n!:!. c".?lum e
Nice ond clean oluminum | 38 Feighart i, ances, ” extra large nd
ranch with finished basement, | ™ o Rl | (e Y ”““'3'1‘?

garage, close to Catholic ond
Protestant churches and
Is, bus tronsportation.

LIVONIA, 6
Mlle, Mlamben azen, ! ooy s ov|'|'

anch,
buuu. 2% ¢

ace
p.ue, nrge
e

ment.

v farage, matural
sement,
se:lg!e;w sorger 1ot
ts, y ap:
14193317033

NO

In
tion, § bedrodm et enel, erge

) fi
m refrigerator, large cov-
ered patio,
pool.  Cool_inside ond. out.
Only $29,900. Ask for AL
HARLEY,

UTIFUL year round home,

VI Sha
roo o 430 ti frantage on MurEhy

. lace, carpet- | Lake, 'uscola County, 2 car
throughout, 2 full baths, 3% lulnnleeﬂ seclusion
car attacl e, on_culde- 3! owns most of avall
sac, near 198, schools and able frontage. Late summer
lhnvplnl Novi. ll7,!00» By ml “lll 352,500, Ilnyev?l?:
REDFORD TWP. |~ ey
20532 POINCMNNA- . ECCCI)\SS‘;}IECEAL

OPEN SUN, 2-5 LIVING

tty, perky centrally

Come cn out and check nr eun Illvn:gnhﬂrk raneh in
this for value, 3 bed- | &5 LATRE T eokiked v
room ol oluminum par. | ing soom, feil bisement s

x30 swimming

A real gem, on a poved street

SOUTHFIELD, 28150 Suther-
" Dedroom all brick
ranch on heavlly freed ot | Ao
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